
ATL AIRPORT CONCESSIONS - PHASE THREE OUTREACH ATTENDEES LIST – August 10, 2023 

 

Last Name First Name Email 

Acosta Amber tastetherapyadm@gmail.com 

Ahn James jamesahn@comcast.net 

Alexander Patrick patrick@balambico.com 

Alexander Edsel tre3ace@me.com 

Allen Dorian changeatl11@gmail.com 

Allen Dorian thepeachcobblerfactory@gmail.com 

Artis Antoine owner@artisticsoulcatering.com 

artis farah farahsterling@gmail.com 

Attride Denine denineba@gmail.com 

Autrey Ashley ashley.autrey@airportdimensions.com 

Bacote Samuel sbacote@hotmail.com 

Baldi Stephen sbaldi@baldimanagement.com 

Bales Robert rbales.wnbfactory@gmail.com 

Barnett Kristen kristen.barnett@ncm-llc.com 

Barnor Tyesh info_hgc@icloud.com 

barnwell Harriet b5mobiledetailing33@gmail.com 

Barren Nikki nikkikouture@icloud.com 

Barrett Erica socumobile@gmail.com 

Biagas Bridget bbiagas@hudsongroup.com 

Bivens April abivens@delawarenorth.com 

Bluemle Charles cbluemle@cintl.com 

Bohannon Michael michaelbovanti@yahoo.com 

Boston Jessica inyourbusinessconsulting@gmail.com 

Branch Brenda bbranch@highplacesconcessions.com 

Brian nom station odumbrian@gmail.com 

Brienza Jerry jerry.brienza@tailwindconcessions.com 

Brown Errol unilogcom@gmail.com 

Brown  Paul   

Bussey Tiffany trbussey123@gmail.com 

Callaghan Mike mcallaghan@hudsongroup.com 

Cannady Wilyani w.cannady96@gmail.com 

Caveny Michael michael.caveny@foodtravelexperts.com 

Cheatom Golden gcheatom@gmail.com 

Cheung Alice alice.cheung@paradies-na.com 

Choi Max Jimbimmer@gmail.com 

Clapes Bill bill.clapes@deelmedia.com 

Clarke Denzel denzelclarke@joltzly.com 

mailto:odumbrian@gmail.com
mailto:mcallaghan@hudsongroup.com


Coachman Reggie reggie.coachman@goliathconsulting.com 

Coleman Tyrone tcoleman@stlmanagement.com 

Coleman Dionne dionne.coleman@paradies-na.com 

Coleman Sterling scoleman@stlmanagement.com 

Constable Marcia mconstable7@gmail.com 

Cook Joseph jcook@soaringfood.com 

Covile Kawaun kawauncovile45@gmail.com 

Crews Rob rcrews@crews1972.com 

Crews Rob rcrews@crews1972.com 

Crowder Brett bcrowder@hh-hospitality.com 

Cunningham Matthew matthew.cunningham@areas.com 

Dannenberg Rita rita_d@americanprestigecare.com 

Davis DeMont   

Demetria HMSHost demetria.peterson@hmshost.com  

Dickehy Preston preston.dickey@missionyogurt.com 

Diggs Cheryl cdiggs@cslllc.biz 

Douglas Cynthia ctinsleydouglas@yahoo.com 

Douglas, Jr Hillery P. hpd42@yahoo.com 

Edwards Tory tory@aie.life 

Einem Edward eeinem@swinerton.com 

Einhorn Liz liz@experiencethreee.com 

Eltabech Wael wael.eltabech@paradies-na.com 

England Erin erin@diaperconcierge.com 

Fallen Angela afallen@mackii.com 

Felker Trans-Air Concessions fward3@transairllc.com 

Feuer Bruce brucefeuerrbf@gmail.com 

Filipp Bob rfilipp@delawarenorth.com 

Foster Hattie hfoster@cslllc.biz 

Franklin Craig ckf24@cornell.edu 

Franklin Jaya vending@iamkingkai.com 

Frye Jared jared.frye@atlnext.com 

Furr Nancy nfurr@tedsmontanagrill.com 

Gaines Paige pgaines@cintl.com 

Garg Ankur agargg@amazon.com 

GIBBONS ALICIA agibb40@hotmail.com 

Gibson Melony melonygibson4@gmail.com 

Giles Renee renee.giles@bhhsgeorgia.com 

Givens Tameika tgivens@thepartimagegroup.com 

Glynn Kathleen kglynn@cintl.com 

Gore Janelle pupshelpingpups@gmail.com 

Gould Tim tim@pninsurance.com 

mailto:demetria.peterson@hmshost.com
mailto:fward3@transairllc.com
mailto:pgaines@cintl.com
mailto:renee.giles@bhhsgeorgia.com


Griffin Kimberly kimgconsulting@gmail.com 

Guillaume Claude claude.guillaume@paradies-na.com 

Gwilliam Chris chris.gwilliam@airportdimensions.com 

Hakeem LeMonica lhakeem@conekthospitality.com 

Hameth Reginald rhameth@mcpbpo.com 

Harland Nikki ntharland@icloud.com 

Harley Shamia shamia@ardensgarden.com 

Harris Danita danitah52@gmail.com 

Harris Jing Jing jing8808@gmail.com 

Harrison Christina kh1infinity@gmail.com 

Hasan Syed oscarhasan@hotmail.com 

Hojeij Wassim whojeij21@gmail.com 

Hojeij Wassim whojeij21@gmail.com 

Hojeij wassim wassim.hojeij@lebaneseconsulates.com 

Holcombe Stuart SHolcombe@TravelRetailPartners.com 

Holmes Lavelle atlandinvestmentgroup@gmail.com 

Holt Kevin Kholt@hh-hospitality.com 

Holtman Brian brian.holtman@areas.com 

Humphrey Dee hampton_ti@yahoo.com 

Isabel Jamie jisabel@dcagency.com 

Isela Hudson isela.toledo@hudsongroup.com 

Ivey Alicia  M. ami@goldbergsconcession.com 

Ivey Alicia  M. ami@goldbergsconcession.com 

Jackson Bobby notgchess@gmail.com 

Jackson James jwjack1@bellsouth.net 

Jefferson Kay kay.jefferson@skanska.com 

Jiang Joanna joannjiang1221@gmail.com 

joe Econ joe.jackson@econconsulting365.com  

johathan nathan badford jford@nathanbacford.com4045096983 

Johnson Steve sjohnson34@gmail.com 

Kaldani Reniel reniel.kaldani@paradies-na.com 

Kasali Tosin tosin.kasali@hmshost.com 

Kern Kevin kevin@kkernconsulting.com 

Kim Andy akmaconga@gmail.com 

Kim Taeyun tkim@wowbao.com 

King Jakarey janelle.e.gore@emory.edu 

Kingsley ChicknCone, Emory Point Kingsley.dike2003@gmail.com 

Klein Henry hklein@starbucks.com 

Kopel Colin colin.kopel@goliathconsulting.com 

Lampley Inez inez@fresheratl.com 

Lane Ed edlane@bluedonkeycoffee.com 

mailto:brian.holtman@areas.com
mailto:isela.toledo@hudsongroup.com
mailto:joannjiang1221@gmail.com
mailto:joe.jackson@econconsulting365.com
mailto:jford@nathanbacford.com4045096983
mailto:Kingsley.dike2003@gmail.com


Lee Treveon treilee2016@gmail.com 

Leopold Anita anita@flyingleapnow.com 

Levine Michael eventwest@aol.com 

Lin Jie jlin@usgci.com 

Lin Jie jlin@usgci.com 

Lindsey Brad brad.lindsey@paradies-na.com 

Lorady Simon slorady@jackmont.com 

Lorenzo Martin martin.lorenzo@pfchangs.com 

Lyricist Symphony lotusfloweromllc@gmail.com 

Mackey Edwin info@blvckspades.com 

Malhotra Sachin sachinmalhotra106@hotmail.com 

Mariani Mark m.mariani@3sixtydutyfree.com 

Mario Soa2Shine m.alston@sunmcd.com 

Martin Geena gmartin@gameway.gg 

Mauney Valerie valeriemauney@clearchannel.com 

Maynor Kelsey kmaynor@investatlanta.com 

McCadney Paul Pmack4p@gmail.com 

McClelland Maximillian mmcclelland@delawarenorth.com 

Mcclendon Mitlon mmcclendon@mcpbpo.com 

McDowell Patricia ppking58@gmail.com 

McDowell David mcdowellenterprisellc@gmail.com 

McElheney Carol cmcelheney@hudsongroup.com 

McGee Sheila smcgee@otgexp.com 

Mcnair Shayla shaymcnair@gmail.com 

McOwan Roderick rmcowan@marshallretailgroup.com 

McWaters Thurnher Rosa hola@elponce.com 

Merin Seth Smerin@airventuresllc.com 

Michael MBC Concessions mgorospe@mbcconcessions.com  

Miller Matt matt.miller@airportdimensions.com 

Mitchell Cynthia cm.management@comcast.net 

Mitchell Ereka erekap8769@gmail.com 

Myers Jill jmyers@otgexp.com 

Myers Jill jmyers@otgexp.com 

Myers D.J. dj@ohioriversouth.com 

Nazario-Bucobo Desiree desiree.nazario@sweetmangohospitality.com 

Nembhard Desmond desmondnembhard@gmail.com 

Nguyen Tran tran80nguyen@gmail.com 

Nickelson Justin jnickelson@atlantaga.gov 

Nimmagadda Srinivasa srini.nimms@vensaiinc.com 

Nyannor Akosua anyannor@cintl.com 

Olsen Reid reid@olsenpartnersatl.com 

mailto:m.alston@sunmcd.com
mailto:valeriemauney@clearchannel.com
mailto:mgorospe@mbcconcessions.com


Olsen Reid reid@olsenpartnersatl.com 

Oswald Markham marko@ruthschris.net 

Parks Daryl daryl@canopyhospitality.com 

Pastorelle Tonja tonja@pastorellemarketing.com 

Pastorelle Tonja tonja@pastorellemarketing.com 

Pennie Ray pennie@aceloans.org 

Peralta Silvia silvia.peralta@gmail.com 

Pettis Shalonda spettis@elitewellnesssolutions.org 

Pham Huy hpham0913@gmail.com 

Pittman Maxine maxine@mytressobsessed.com 

Pope Shoanmarie 4drpope@gmail.com 

Rabinsmith Holly hrabinsmith@atlantaga.gov 

Ramsey Becky rebecca@rrramseyresearch.com 

Rand-Hill Virginia virginia.rand-hill@mri.gouv.qc.ca 

Rawling Musa MusaRawling@ImpressiveBrands.co 

Ray Devon devon.ray@hmshost.com 

Regier Pady   

Richmond gusto! richmond.green@whatsyourgusto.com 

Rickoff Jason JRickoff@delawarenorth.com 

Rivello Theresa trivello@inspirebrands.com 

Robinson Shane shane@scrobinsonenterprise.con 

Ross Donata donata.ross@cintl.com 

Russell Mori moricrussell710@gmail.com 

Ruth Cory cory.ruth@mergenceglobal.com 

Sage Derek dereks@slintegrated.com 

SALIHOU NAFISSA nafissasalihou@gmail.com 

Scarborough Jess jesscookescar@gmail.com 

Scott Cristina larryandcriscornerkitchen@gmail.com 

Scott Rhonda scottrockie602@gmail.com 

SHARON Ci2 Aviation smendon@ci2.com 

Shelton Brandi brandi@justaddhoney.net 

Sheriff Yasmin ysheriff@otgexp.com 

sirica Anthony tsirica@hotmail.com 

Smith Pamela Psmith@smith-res.com 

Smith Jessica jsmith@tedsmontanagrill.com 

Smith LJ psaljs@aol.com 

Smith-Nickelson Renee renee@plantbasedfoods.org 

Snipes Tess tesssnipesmba@gmail.com 

Solomon Daniel dan@minutesuites.com 

Somilleda Star ssomilleda@marshallretailgroup.com 

Stalling Tracey tstalling@stlmanagement.com 

mailto:hrabinsmith@atlantaga.gov
mailto:richmond.green@whatsyourgusto.com
mailto:smendon@ci2.com


Stewart Larry larry.stewart@gmail.com 

Stone-Littles Corliss corliss@cslllc.biz 

Strong David david.strong@hmshost.com 

Sullivan Kenya ksroyak@gmail.com 

Sullivan McKieva msullivan@discover8seven.com 

Sunshine Mcarthy Building sjjackson@mccarthy.com 

Swift William wswift3703@aol.com 

Switzer Jeff switzer@tailwindconcessions.com 

Szajdek Tony aszajdek@mca-airports.com 

Takriti Wassim wassimtakriti@paradies.na.com 

Takriti Wassim wassimtakriti@paradies.na.com 

Takriti Wassim wassimtakriti@paradies.na.com 

Taylor Akyiah akyiahelise@gmail.com 

Taylor DaRon daron.taylor@paradies-na.com 

Thomas Roslyn rsthomas65@gmail.com 

Timera Boubacar btimera@cintl.com 

Timera Boubacar btimera@cintl.com 

Triggs Starla starla@jbj-management.com 

Triplett Justin jtriplett@mbcconcessions.com 

Turner Geneva geneva.turner@atl.com 

Turner Shandra shandraturner@yahoo.com 

Turner Sharon sharont@hannabrothers.com 

Tyler Tony tony.tyler@tylercommunications.net 

Vallejo Ryan ryan.vallejo@phasenexthospitality.com 

Vega Bill billvegafl@gmail.com 

Wallace Zack zak@localgrainatlanta.com 

Wang Chris chrisw@joltzly.com 

Washington Kevin kevd44@icloud.com 

Washington Reggie r.washington@luslifegroup.com 

White Sunshine SWHITE@DELAWARENORTH.COM 

whitlock erin eewhitlock@gmail.com 

Wiggins Andre awiggins@cintl.com 

Wiles Bridget bwiles@apdurban.com 

Williams Mike mikeatlanta1@gmail.com 

Williams Robin r.williamsr.rw46@outlook.com 

Williams Ty twilliams@mbcconcessions.com 

Wilson Keyoshe kwilson@paramountconsults.com 

Wynn Tamera Tamera@sfgbrands.com 

 

mailto:david.strong@hmshost.com
mailto:sjjackson@mccarthy.com
mailto:zak@localgrainatlanta.com

